
22.05.03 - Gloucester Cathedral Ramblers - Programme for 2022/2023 

Gloucester Cathedral Ramblers Programme for 2022/2023 (See note) 

Saturday 25 June - Long walk (Gloucestershire Way 7) (led by Bruce) 

Saturday 16 July - Short walk (led by Peter) 

Saturday 6 August - Long walk (Gloucestershire Way 8) (led by Peter) 

Saturday 10 September - Various short walks as part of The Gloucester Pilgrimage 

Saturday 8 October - Long walk (Gloucestershire Way 9) (led by Peter) 

Saturday 5 November - Short walk (Upton - Prinknash - Painswick - Upton) (led by Dorothy) 

Saturday 3 December - Long walk (led by TBD) 

Saturday 28 January - Short walk (led by TBD) 

Saturday 25 February - Long walk (led by TBD) 

Saturday 25 March - Short walk (led by TBD) 

Saturday 22 April - Long walk (led by TBD) 

Saturday 20 May - Short walk (Stoke Park led by Graham) 

Saturday 10 June - Long walk (led by TBD) 

 

Please note that all walks will be subject to Covid-19 restrictions;  

a full health & safety assessment will be undertaken before each walk.   

 

 


